TYPE OF CONTROLS
00   Without Sensor
SN   Motion Sensor
PH   Photocell
SC   Smart Controls
CCT & CRIVOLTAGE
NV    100-277V
HV   277/480V

LED AREA LIGHT
ORDERING EXAMPLE: ISB - XXX - XX - XX - XXXX - XX - XX - XX - X - XXX
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES WATT LED CHIPS
ISB 75W
115W
145W
180W
200W
230W
300W
360W
420W
BRACKETS
DISTRIBUTION
HOUSING
Notes:Notes: Notes: Notes: Notes:
Notes: Notes: Notes:
35   3535
50   5050
A   Slip Fitter
B   Slide and Lock Pole Mount
C   Slide and Lock Wall Mount
T3      Type 3
T4      Type 4
T5      Type 5
T5W   Type 5 Wide
BK   Black
BZ   Bronze
WH  White
CP   Custom Paint
OPTIONS
Notes:
SPD-10    10KV
SPD-20  20KV
EGS         External Glare Shield
LED Area Light
Page 1 of 5
2770   2700K  70CRI
3070   3000K  70CRI
4070   4000K  70CRI
5070   5000K  70CRI
5770   5700K 70CRI
3080   3000K  80CRI
4080   4000K  80CRI
5080   5000K  80CRI
5780   5700K  80CRI
ISB Large Housing
EPA with Knuckle (sq. ft.): 0.72
EPA with Slide & Lock (sq. ft.): 0.79
ISB Medium Housing
EPA with Knuckle (sq. ft.): 0.51
EPA with Slide & Lock (sq. ft.): 0.58
ISB Small Housing
EPA with Knuckle (sq. ft.): 0.44
EPA with Slide & Lock (sq. ft.): 0.52
Illumadyne 1625 N Palafox Street, Pensacola, Florida 32501 850.741.4089
Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
••
REV.05/17/2022.FL
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
A B C D E F
56mm/2.2” 270mm/10.6” 77mm/3.0” 165mm/6.49” 585mm/23.0” 150mm/5.9”
56mm/2.2” 350mm/13.7” 77mm/3.0” 165mm/6.49” 679mm/26.7” 150mm/5.9”
75mm/3.0” 360mm/14.0” 77mm/3.0” 165mm/6.49” 750mm/30.0” 150mm/5.9”
Dimensions of 75W, 115W and 145W Models
Dimensions of 180W, 200W, 230W and 250W Models
Dimensions of 300W and 420W Models
LED AREA LIGHT
SPECIFICATIONS
LED Area Light
Page 2 of 5
MODEL SYSTEM